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Price
0.0111 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

5.71% (0.00)

CH0108503795
MBTN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Utilities
Stock
269 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

0.011 CHF (6,858,888)
0.0111 CHF (1,397,636)

0.0106 CHF
0.0112 CHF
0.0105 CHF
0.0105 CHF
0.010883 CHF
139,734,844
1,520,681.03
744
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/04/26 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/26 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/04/15 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/03 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/04/03 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=196042457
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0108503795&ID_NOTATION=16186849
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0108503795&ID_NOTATION=16186849
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b92e6dc4510d86d28f2f94cea127526125ae56bc999d1a74985b957c8663c1d&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1da31a5d4cbb4e75a&time=1714334198&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4731f60e3ca6af19df3848df05e3ef3d202908206441d980f8b6eb12a54ed07&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b6edf831b7a554f87&time=1714334198&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0acd9bcf6fc4e6b4b4afe1cb09acbdf04da146828e47253ef932b02f74ec2acc&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3b2adaaf0f4dd56ac&time=1714334198&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ac0957b5d442d9982224b0038cba1e49f30d863bddeaa975c2af25e3c25c704&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4e98eafc2ab058c6e&time=1714334198&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78c24006d2c9e5baca312bd6099268c6168e2f491d75846c7856c0ae990eca51&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=264306c31ec6748b7&time=1714334198&tool=RSC

MEYER BURGER TECHNOLOGY AG

Details

2024/04/26 17:31:30

Price
0.0111 CHF

Difference

o

5.71% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0108503795
MBTN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Utilities

Stock

269 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.011 CHF (6,858,888)
Ask (Ask size) 0.0111 CHF (1,397,636)
Open 0.0106 CHF
High 0.0112 CHF
Low 0.0105 CHF
Close (prev. day) 0.0105 CHF
VWAP 0.010883 CHF
Volume (pcs) 139,734,844
Trading volume 1,520,681.03
Number of trades 744
Last size 1,543,167
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -87.22% -94.77% -92.67%
Perf (abs.) -0.08 -0.20 -0.14
Beta 2.54 1.97 1.22
Volatility 156.21 116.15  83.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MEYER BURGER TECHNOLOGY AG

0.0105 CHF (141,680,023)
0.0152 CHF (246,664,845)
0.0405 CHF (140,306,043)
0.1137 CHF (88,639,556)
0.0737 CHF (2024/01/03)
0.0053 CHF (2024/03/19)
0.2331 CHF (2023/07/04)
0.0053 CHF (2024/03/19)

— P —. P

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/04/ 17:31 0.0111 CHF 1.52 744
26
London Stock 2024/04/ 18:11 0.0134 CHF 0.01 1
Exchange 08
Hamburg 2019/06/ 08:01 0.1337 EUR 0.00 2
28
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 16:18 0.3594 EUR 0.01 7
28
FINRA other OTC 2024/04/ 21:52 0.0154 USD 0.00 6
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16186849
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203906
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203906
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146057296
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32874674
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17083330
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17083330

MEYER BURGER TECHNOLOGY AG

Company profile

Company Logo

L
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Contact Details
MEYER BURGER TECHNOLOGY AG

Schorenstrasse 39 - 3645 Gwatt
Telefon: +41-33-221-28-00
Fax: +

E-mail: mbtinfo@meyerburger.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gunter Erfurt Chairman of Managing

Daniel
Menzel
Katja
Tavernaro

Markus
Nikles

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Andreas R.
Herzog

Katrin Wehr-
Seiter

Mark Kerekes

Franz Richter

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar

4/4


mailto:mbtinfo@meyerburger.com
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